
                            RYAN INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY- SARJAPUR 

 

RIAS/Circular no.:046 

Date:20/12/2022 

Dear Parents, 

On Account of Sports Day Celebration on 21st December. Morning bus pick up for students of Route 8 is scheduled little 

early. Please find below pick up timings for your ward.  

This timing will be for only on 21st Morning. There will be no afternoon drop, parents have to pick their wards from 

School.  

SI NO Student Details Class Pickup Time 
Route No 

8 
1 Aadhya YK Shetty 1 06:30 AM 8 

2 Vedanth mishra 1 6:35 AM 8 

3 Aarohi Dixit Mont II B 6:40 AM 8 

4 MANUSHREE H 2 06:45 AM 8 

5 Sai Srinika Santosh Mont III B 06:50 AM 8 

6 ADITHI RAVICHANDRAN 1 06:50 AM 8 

7 Reyansh Patro 1 07:00 AM 8 

8 Nehitha Arcod 1 07:00 AM 8 

9 Aarohi Awasthi 2 07:00 AM 8 

10 Aarudhra Shanmugam 1 07:00 AM 8 

11 Divija Pal Mont III B 07:00 AM 8 

12 Riya Raguraj 1 07:00 AM 8 

13 Aavyan Rai 1 07:00 AM 8 

14 Edrick Paul Martin Mont I A 07:00 AM 8 

 

Team RIA Sarjapur 

 


